
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES
CORP; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901060000
06911

01/06/1999
02:16:36

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERSON,
SCOTT R

199504270001
09591

199901200000
26021

01/20/1999
10:30:51

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SLAWINSKI,
JOHN ELROY

199511290003
42571

199902080000
53011

02/08/1999
11:05:50

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE,
KENNETH E
JR

199401200000
22311

199902010000
42321

02/01/1999
10:11:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C FSB

199803060000
79001

199902010000
42301

02/01/1999
10:11:01

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C FSB

199802060000
40731

199902040000
48781

02/04/1999
08:25:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAND,
HARRY M

199312300004
19641

199902150000
64271

02/15/1999
12:59:06

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBEY,
RICHARD R

199311030003
45941

199902220000
74061

02/22/1999
03:00:09

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIS, ROY
ARTHUR JR

199903030000
88901

03/03/1999
12:13:02

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TODD, JAMES
H

199903160001
09551

03/16/1999
08:31:45

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

199811130004
50021

199903250001
24871

03/25/1999
09:49:54

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199707020002
07101

199903250001
24861

03/25/1999
09:49:53

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199803250001
03621

199903250001
24851

03/25/1999
09:49:51

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199801050000
01991

199903290001
29651

03/29/1999
10:33:21

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION



199904090001
50261

04/09/1999
09:59:18

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEAKMAN,
NORMAN D

199312130003
98901

199905260002
21451

05/26/1999
02:28:40

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES IVEY, JAMES
R

199407130002
20141

199906040002
35811

06/04/1999
10:45:10

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JESSE LEE

199907090002
89121

07/09/1999
11:08:56

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TEHRANCHI,
FARHAD

199907130002
93651

07/13/1999
11:32:41

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HITSON,
BRAD M

199706090001
79011

199908160003
42311

08/16/1999
10:52:33

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199709300003
16471

199908160003
42301

08/16/1999
10:52:31

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199908090003
33731

08/09/1999
11:21:29

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PANZARELLA,
DAVID

199703130000
78661

199910010004
09061

10/01/1999
09:14:00

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, BRIAN
KEITH

199411020003
27051

199901110000
13591

01/11/1999
01:40:57

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199809090003
52981

199902010000
42331

02/01/1999
10:11:07

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C FSB

199803110000
83571

199902010000
42311

02/01/1999
10:11:03

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C FSB

199803130000
88081

199902170000
67261

02/17/1999
10:44:19

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
RICHARD E

199402070000
40561

199903230001
21601

03/23/1999
11:50:47

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199812040004
83021

199906280002
69291

06/28/1999
11:29:21

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DORSELAER,
ROBERT J
VAN

199406030001
78291

199908160003
42291

08/16/1999
10:52:30

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199707020002
05831


