Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP: Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901060000 06911	01/06/1999 02:16:36	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERSON, SCOTT R					199504270001 09591	
199901200000 26021	01/20/1999 10:30:51	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAWINSKI, JOHN ELROY					199511290003 42571	
199902080000 53011	02/08/1999 11:05:50	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE, KENNETH E JR					199401200000 22311	
199902010000 42321	02/01/1999 10:11:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C FSB					199803060000 79001	
199902010000 42301	02/01/1999 10:11:01	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C FSB					199802060000 40731	
199902040000 48781	02/04/1999 08:25:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLELLAND, HARRY M					199312300004 19641	
199902150000 64271	02/15/1999 12:59:06	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBEY, RICHARD R					199311030003 45941	
199902220000 74061	02/22/1999 03:00:09	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIS, ROY ARTHUR JR						
199903030000 88901	03/03/1999 12:13:02	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, JAMES H						
199903160001 09551	03/16/1999 08:31:45	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC					199811130004 50021	
199903250001 24871	03/25/1999 09:49:54	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199707020002 07101	
199903250001 24861	03/25/1999 09:49:53	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199803250001 03621	
199903250001 24851	03/25/1999 09:49:51	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199801050000 01991	
199903290001 29651	03/29/1999 10:33:21	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION						

199904090001 50261	04/09/1999 09:59:18	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEAKMAN, NORMAN D			199312130003 98901	
199905260002 21451	05/26/1999 02:28:40	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	IVEY, JAMES R			199407130002 20141	
199906040002 35811	06/04/1999 10:45:10	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JESSE LEE				
199907090002 89121	07/09/1999 11:08:56	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TEHRANCHI, FARHAD				
199907130002 93651	07/13/1999 11:32:41	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HITSON, BRAD M			199706090001 79011	
199908160003 42311	08/16/1999 10:52:33	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199709300003 16471	
199908160003 42301	08/16/1999 10:52:31	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199908090003 33731	08/09/1999 11:21:29	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PANZARELLA, DAVID			199703130000 78661	
199910010004 09061	10/01/1999 09:14:00	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, BRIAN KEITH			199411020003 27051	
199901110000 13591	01/11/1999 01:40:57	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC			199809090003 52981	
199902010000 42331	02/01/1999 10:11:07	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C FSB			199803110000 83571	
199902010000 42311	02/01/1999 10:11:03	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C FSB			199803130000 88081	
199902170000 67261	02/17/1999 10:44:19	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, RICHARD E			199402070000 40561	
199903230001 21601	03/23/1999 11:50:47	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199812040004 83021	
199906280002 69291	06/28/1999 11:29:21	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DORSELAER, ROBERT J VAN			199406030001 78291	
199908160003 42291	08/16/1999 10:52:30	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199707020002 05831	